Ergebnisse fir: Landesverband / 1. Kreisliga S/O Manner | (16 Werfer)

Abwurf 13.00 Uhr

Spatestens 13.30 Uhr

Platz Mannschaft
1 Rosenberg
Waddens
Abbehausen
Reitland 11

Langebrigge
Moorburg/Hollriede
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Salzendeich

Spieltag 1
Abbehausen
Reitland Il
Rosenberg
Moorburg/Hollriede

Spieltag 2
Salzendeich

Langebriigge
Waddens

Spieltag 3
Abbehausen
Reitland Il
Rosenberg

Moorburg/Hollriede

Spieltag 4

Salzendeich

Langebrugge
Waddens

Spieltag 5
Salzendeich
Abbehausen
Langebriigge

Rosenberg

Spieltag 6

Reitland Il

Waddens

Moorburg/Hollriede
Umbruchzeile=

09.09. 21
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>Druckdatum:
Spiele Schoet Punkte  Ergebnis Gaststatte stand:
14 130:39 217 85 872 Vereinsheim 01621060458
14 126:52 20:8 74 420
14 110:73 18:10 33 384 Butjadingen Tor 04731-93880
14 68:57 14:14 12 -186 Vereinsheim Reitland
14 92:83 13:15 12 -537 Alte Post 04482-1559
14 46:104 12:16  -57 -148 0.A 01741608270
14 60:108 10:18  -47 -99 Ostfriesischer Hof 04488-8422323
14 31:147 4:24  -112  -706 Engelbart 04483/296
28.09.2014 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
Salzendeich 12,072 12:0 2:0 7,080 1,067 1,047
4,115 6:1 2:0 -1,057 4,022 2,084
Waddens 7,111 9:1 2:0 -0,108 5,096 3,111
Langebrigge -2,026 0:2 0:2 0,018 -1,023 -1,070
12.10.2014 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
Rosenberg -15,108 0:16 0:2 -8,050 -4,126 0,118
Abbehausen 11,033 11:0 2:0 -0,007 1,023 10,013
Reitland 11 3,114 4:0 2:0 2,068 -0,060 0,031
Moorburg/Hollriede 14,052 16:1 2:0 3,068 -1,098 3,070
19.10.2014 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
Waddens -12,130 3:15 0:2 3,014 -1,103 -7,005
Salzendeich 5,032 6:1 2:0 6,059 -1,111 0,029
Langebriigge 13,042 14:1 2:0 2,052 -1,075 8,039
2,130 5:2 2:0 1,015 -1,047 4,080
26.10.2014 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
Moorburg/Hollriede -5,139 4:10 0:2 2,080 -5,038 -5,071
Rosenberg -0,041 2:3 11 -1,042 -0,149 2,112
Abbehausen -1,125 3:5 0:2 1,014 -3,033 2,133
Reitland 11 8,137 8:0 2:0 5,053 0,082 0,056
09.11.2014 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 2.Holz 1. Gummi
10,130 11:1 2:0 -1,018 0,075 4,055
Reitland Il 1,063 12:11 2:0 2,059 7,045 -11,028
Waddens 4,074 11:7 2:0 -7,023 4,073 5,110
Moorburg/Hollriede 13,123 16:2 2:0 2,090 2,089 -2,067
30.11.2014 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
Langebriigge 20,010 20:0 2:0 3,122 8,106 4,133
Rosenberg 1,126 31 2:0 -1,021 1,065 1,125
Salzendeich 8,034 9:1 2:0 8,043 -0,040 1,032
Abbehausen -1,091 5:7 0:2 -6,134 0,036 5,061

21.12.2025 10:52

22.03.2015 16:39

2. Gummi

2,028
-0,084
-0,138

0,049

2. Gummi

-3,050
0,004
1,075
9,012

2. Gummi

-7,036
0,055
4,026

-1,068

2. Gummi

2,040
-0,112
-2,089

2,096

2. Gummi

7,018
2,137
1,064
11,011

2. Gummi

2,099
-0,043
-1,001
-0,054



Spieltag 7

Langebrigge
Rosenberg
Moorburg/Hollriede

Spieltag 8

Salzendeich

Langebrigge
Waddens

Spieltag 9
Abbehausen
Reitland Il
Rosenberg

Moorburg/Hollriede

Spieltag 10
Salzendeich

Langebriigge
Waddens

Spieltag 11
Abbehausen
Reitland Il
Rosenberg

Moorburg/Hollriede

Spieltag 12

Reitland Il
Waddens
Moorburg/Hollriede

Spieltag 13
Salzendeich
Abbehausen
Langebriigge
Rosenberg

Spieltag 14
Salzendeich
Abbehausen
Reitland Il
Waddens

Gruppenrangliste:

Platz

1

14.12.2014 Ergebnis  Schoet
Waddens 9,073 12:2
Salzendeich 4,076 4:0
Abbehausen 7,140 7:0
Reitland Il 4,060 6:2
04.01.2015 Ergebnis  Schoet
Abbehausen -18,014 0:18
Reitland 11 6,074 10:4
Moorburg/Hollriede 5,048 9:4
Rosenberg 11,030 14:3
18.01.2015 Ergebnis  Schoet
10,110 16:5
Langebriigge 6,021 6:0
Salzendeich 16,103 18:1
Waddens 3,030 6:3
25.01.2015 Ergebnis  Schoet
Reitland 11 -13,133 0:13
Moorburg/Hollriede 14,008 14:0
Rosenberg -12,140 0:12
Abbehausen 3,040 4:1
08.02.2015 Ergebnis  Schoet
Langebrigge 5,096 8:2
Waddens -2,141 3:6
16,121 16:0
Salzendeich 11,121 13:1
22.02.2015 Ergebnis  Schoet
Salzendeich 10,048 12:2
Abbehausen 6,073 71
Langebriigge 14,037 16:2
Rosenberg -6,087 3:10
08.03.2015 Ergebnis  Schoet
Waddens -10,000 0:10
Moorburg/Hollriede 15,123 18:3
1,029 3:2
Reitland Il 1,118 5:3
22.03.2015 Ergebnis  Schoet
Langebrigge 5,044 10:5
Rosenberg 9,106 9:0
Moorburg/Hollriede 2,021 4:2
15,107 15:0
1 - Gruppe
Rosenberg - 1. Holz

Seite 2

Punkte
2:0
2:0
2:0
2:0

Punkte
0:2
2:0
2:0
2:0

Punkte
2:0
2:0
2:0
2:0

Punkte
0:2
2:0
0:2
2:0

Punkte
2:0
0:2
2:0
2:0

Punkte
2:0
2:0
2:0
0:2

Punkte
0:2
2:0
2:0
2:0

Punkte
2:0
2:0
2:0
2:0

Schoet
34:4

1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
2,145 9,011 -1,129
0,029 0,091 3,016
0,064 -0,003 3,094
1,060 2,049 3,022

1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
-3,084 -5,122 -8,017
9,028 -1,090 1,090
-0,081 1,039 -3,103
0,039 -3,055 9,127

1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
-5,109 3,093 10,000
0,145 -0,048 2,034
6,069 5,112 6,032
1,009 3,084 1,087

1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
-3,053 -0,014 -5,140
9,013 0,133 0,126
-7,028 -0,076 0,003
-0,110 -0,006 -0,065

1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
3,020 3,132 1,062
-3,050 -3,066 1,015
0,021 6,080 2,044
5,083 -1,106 7,103

1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
6,035 1,102 4,121
-1,013 0,065 5,033
-2,057 2,030 6,043
-4,132 -0,104 3,074

1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
-2,075 -2,075 -2,075

10,026 -3,002 3,078
1,111 -1,124 -0,122
3,039 0,038 -3,057

1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi

-5,098 1,050 6,046
4,117 0,012 3,107

-2,061 -0,040 1,086
0,037 4,082 4,029

Punkte  Ergebnis
22:6 30 344

. Gummi

-0,104
0,090
3,135

-2,071

. Gummi

-0,0901
-2,104
8,043
4,069

. Gummi

2,126
3,040
-1,110
-3,000

. Gummi

-4,076
3,036
-5,039
4,071

. Gummi

-2,118
2,110
7,126
0,041

. Gummi

-2,060
1,138
8,021

-4,075

. Gummi

-2,075
5,021
2,014
1,098

. Gummi

3,046
1,020
3,036
6,109
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Abbehausen
Reitland II
Waddens

Rosenberg
Moorburg/Hollriede
Rosenberg
Waddens
Abbehausen
Reitland 11
Waddens

Salzendeich

Abbehausen
Moorburg/Hollriede
Langebriigge
Reitland Il
Waddens

Abbehausen

Rosenberg
Langebriigge
Langebriigge

Moorburg/Hollriede
Langebriigge

Salzendeich

Salzendeich
Reitland 11
Moorburg/Hollriede

Salzendeich
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. Holz
. Gummi
. Gummi
. Holz
. Gummi

. Gummi

Holz

. Gummi
. Holz

Gummi

. Holz

. Gummi

Holz

. Gummi
. Holz

Holz
Holz
Holz
Gummi

Gummi

. Gummi

Holz

. Gummi

Holz
Gummi
Holz

. Gummi

Gummi
Holz

. Gummi
. Holz
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39:6
31:4
45:4
36:3
38:6
33:8
25:2
33:10
225
17:6
28:8
16:11
21:18
14:17
14:6
11:22
6:13
12:25
26:43
21:27
22:23
7:18
14:27
10:36
11:30
3:23
6:28
10:42
9:30
0:51
2:60

217
217
20:8
19:9
19:9
19:9
18:10
18:10
17:11
17:11
16:12
16:12
15:13
15:13
14:14
14:14
13:15
13:15
13:15
12:16
12:16
12:16
12:16
12:16
11:17
10:18
10:18
6:22
5:23
3:25
3:25



